:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6617090

Jun 08, 2023 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 206,784 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 549249 - 0.013601543 ETH®
25.03 USD

2 549250 - 0.013445060 ETH®
24.74 USD

3 549251 - 0.013445519 ETH®
24.74 USD

4 549252 - 0.013608556 ETH®
25.04 USD

S 549253 - 0.013434739 ETH®
24.72 USD

6 549254 - 0.013575060 ETH&®
24.98 USD

7 549255 - 0.013517734 ETH®
24.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6617090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/206784
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549249
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549250
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549251
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549252
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549253
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549254
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549255

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

949256

549258

949259

949260

549261

949262

949263

549264

Validator Id

25019

Amount

- 0.013474767
24.79 USD

- 0.013422657
24.70 USD

- 0.013442511
24.73 USD

- 0.013563248
24.96 USD

- 0.013472891
24.79 USD

- 0.013545629
24.92 USD

- 0.013541536
24.92 USD

- 0.013535071
24.90 USD

- 0.013527784
24.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.034343534
63.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549256
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549257
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549258
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549259
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549260
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549262
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549263
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/549264
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/25019

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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